2025 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M710793
4 M700888
5 M707436
6 M708739
7 M706141
8 M703531
9 M6901
10 M709768
11  M162800
12 M702762
13 ™M1297
14 M710919
15  M712520
16 M706355
17 M5900
18 M712883
19 M™M705617
20 M707152

7/17/2025 10:55:09AM

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

PDEH LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC ~ (MIN)
LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN

COG OPERATING LLC

ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC
ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
APACHE CORPORATION
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUF LANDS
CHEVRON USA INC

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
ADMIRAL PERMIAN ENERGY LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
CIVITAS RESOURCES INC
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
PLAINS ORYX PB P/L  (PINON)

01 - LOVING COUNTY

Market Value

$2,396,507,940
$1,602,992,480
$1,524,505,650
$1,415,758,270
$916,389,280
$828,770,740
$724,411,380
$723,375,130
$716,854,790
$582,571,540
$301,862,590
$298,841,230
$285,215,380
$260,006,470
$258,759,900
$255,657,430
$228,301,740
$224,320,380
$212,173,080
$205,612,650

Taxable Value

$2,245,954,130
$1,560,303,300
$1,493,011,270
$1,383,224,250
$869,338,400
$769,801,140
$723,176,770
$710,583,910
$715,374,760
S0
$268,123,350
$250,596,410
$268,017,110
$260,006,470
$258,732,810
$249,310,270
$236,990
$224,255,520
$212,173,080
$181,526,150
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2025 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M710793
4 M700888
5 M707436
6 M708739
7 M706141
8 M703531
9 M6901
10 M709768
11  M162800
12 M702762
13 M1297
14 M710919
15 M712520
16 M706355
17 M5900
18 M712883
19 M705617
20 M707152

7/17/2025 10:55:09AM

01B - LOVING COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

PDEH LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

XTO ENERGY INC  MIN

COG OPERATING LLC

ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC
ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
APACHE CORPORATION
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUF LANDS
CHEVRON USA INC

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
ADMIRAL PERMIAN ENERGY LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
CIVITAS RESOURCES INC
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
PLAINS ORYX PB P/L  (PINON)

Market Value

$2,396,507,940
$1,602,992,480
$1,524,505,650
$1,415,758,270
$916,389,280
$828,770,740
$724,411,380
$723,375,130
$716,854,790
$582,571,540
$301,862,590
$298,841,230
$285,215,380
$260,006,470
$258,759,900
$255,657,430
$228,301,740
$224,320,380
$212,173,080
$205,612,650

Taxable Value

$2,245,954,130
$1,560,303,300
$1,493,011,270
$1,383,224,250
$869,338,400
$769,801,140
$723,176,770
$710,583,910
$715,374,760
S0
$268,123,350
$250,596,410
$268,017,110
$260,006,470
$258,732,810
$249,310,270
$236,990
$224,255,520
$212,173,080
$181,526,150
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2025 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M706753
2 M710793
3 M713633
4 M5900
5 M6623
6 M703165
7 M703475
8 M708687
9 M711968
10 M3855
11 M707534
12 M703140
13 M708215
14 M703534
15 M704053
16 M6183
17 R176466
18 R176205
19 M710381
20 M703334

7/17/2025 10:55:09AM

Owner Name

MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY
PDEH LLC

TRP OPERATING LLC

STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
WOLLSCHLAGER LARRY R

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
KINDER MORGAN CO2-WINK P/L
PEGASUS RESOURCES LLC

SITIO PERMIAN LLC

MCCREA GEORGE E

BELL FAMILY MINERALS LP
PROVIDENCE MINERALS LTD

MRC PERMIAN COMPANY
DORCHESTER MINERALS LP
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY
UNIVERSITY CHURCH OF CHRIST
PAVO RANCH LP

LLH PROPERTIES LLC

SPICEWOOD MHI MIN HOLDINGS LLC
POOL GAIL GABLE

02 - LOVING CO WID #1

Market Value

$5,923,160
$4,089,340
$3,579,990
$918,920
$834,840
$649,510
$635,360
$534,140
$465,110
$314,670
$301,700
$251,450
$248,030
$246,510
$224,570
$216,510
$181,060
$175,800
$174,380
$167,690

Taxable Value

$5,923,160
54,089,340
$3,579,990
50
$772,060
$649,510
$635,360
$518,880
$459,670
$314,670
$286,210
$228,370
$241,690
$239,290
$213,690
$203,010
$181,060
$175,800
$161,890
$164,010
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2025 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
I M703027
2 M707676
3 M710793
4 M700888
5 M707436
6 M708739
7 M706141
8 M703531
9 M6501
10 M709768
11 M162800
12 M1297
13 M710919
14 M712520
15 M706355
16 M5900
17 M712883
18 M705617
19 M707152
20 M706753

7/17/2025 10:55:09AM

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

PDEH LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN

COG OPERATING LLC

ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC
ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
APACHE CORPORATION

CHEVRON USA INC

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
ADMIRAL PERMIAN ENERGY LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
CIVITAS RESOURCES INC
DELAWARE BASIN IV GATHERING
PLAINS ORYX PBP/L  (PINON)
MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY

30 - WINK-LOVING 1.5.D.

Market Value

$2,396,507,940
$1,602,992,480
$1,524,505,650
$1,415,758,270
$916,389,280
$828,770,740
$724,411,380
$723,375,130
$716,854,790
$582,571,540
$301,862,590
$285,215,380
$260,006,470
$258,759,900
$255,657,430
$228,301,740
$224,320,380
$212,173,080
$205,612,650
$202,505,160

Taxable Value

$2,245,954,130
$1,560,303,200
$1,493,011,270
$1,383,224,250
$869,338,400
$769,801,140
$723,176,770
$710,583,910
$715,374,760
$30,000,000
$268,123,350
$268,017,110
$260,006,470
$258,732,810
$249,310,270
$236,990
$224,255,520
$212,173,080
$181,526,150
$201,510,580
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2025 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M710793
4 M700888
5 M707436
6 M708739
7 M706141
8 M703531
9 M6901
10 M709768
11 M162800
12 M1297
13 M710919
14 M712520
15  M706355
16 M5900
17 M712883
18 M705617
19 M707152
20 M706753

7/17/2025 10:55:09AM

30IS - WINK-LOVING I.5.D. 1&S

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

PDEH LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN

COG OPERATING LLC

ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC
ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
APACHE CORPORATION
CHEVRON USA INC

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
ADMIRAL PERMIAN ENERGY LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
CIVITAS RESOURCES INC
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
PLAINS ORYX PB P/L  (PINON)
MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY

Market Value

$2,396,507,940
$1,602,992,480
$1,524,505,650
$1,415,758,270
$916,389,280
$828,770,740
$724,411,380
$723,375,130
$716,854,790
$582,571,540
$301,862,590
$285,215,380
$260,006,470
$258,759,900
$255,657,430
$228,301,740
$224,320,380
$212,173,080
$205,612,650
$202,505,160

Taxable Value

$2,245,954,130
$1,560,303,300
$1,493,011,270
$1,383,224,250
$869,338,400
$769,801,140
$723,176,770
$710,583,910
$715,374,760
$568,436,390
$268,123,350
$268,017,110
$260,006,470
$258,732,810
$249,310,270
$236,990
$224,255,520
$212,173,080
$181,526,150
$201,510,580
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