			01 - LOVING COUNTY			
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value		
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,396,507,940	\$2,245,954,130		
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$1,602,992,480	\$1,560,303,300		
3	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,524,505,650	\$1,493,011,270		
4	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,415,758,270	\$1,383,224,250		
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$916,389,280	\$869,338,400		
6	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$828,770,740	\$769,801,140		
7	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$724,411,380	\$723,176,770		
8	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$723,375,130	\$710,583,910		
9	M6901	ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC	\$716,854,790	\$715,374,760		
10	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$582,571,540	\$0		
11	M162800	APACHE CORPORATION	\$301,862,590	\$268,123,350		
12	M702762	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUF LANDS	\$298,841,230	\$250,596,410		
13	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$285,215,380	\$268,017,110		
14	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$260,006,470	\$260,006,470		
15	M712520	ADMIRAL PERMIAN ENERGY LLC	\$258,759,900	\$258,732,810		
16	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$255,657,430	\$249,310,270		
17	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$228,301,740	\$236,990		
18	M712883	CIVITAS RESOURCES INC	\$224,320,380	\$224,255,520		
19	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$212,173,080	\$212,173,080		
20	M707152	PLAINS ORYX PB P/L (PINON)	\$205,612,650	\$181,526,150		

7/17/2025 10:55:09AM Page 1 of 5

01B - LOVING COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE					
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value	
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,396,507,940	\$2,245,954,130	
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$1,602,992,480	\$1,560,303,300	
3	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,524,505,650	\$1,493,011,270	
4	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,415,758,270	\$1,383,224,250	
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$916,389,280	\$869,338,400	
6	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$828,770,740	\$769,801,140	
7	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$724,411,380	\$723,176,770	
8	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$723,375,130	\$710,583,910	
9	M6901	ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC	\$716,854,790	\$715,374,760	
10	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$582,571,540	\$0	
11	M162800	APACHE CORPORATION	\$301,862,590	\$268,123,350	
12	M702762	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUF LANDS	\$298,841,230	\$250,596,410	
13	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$285,215,380	\$268,017,110	
14	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$260,006,470	\$260,006,470	
15	M712520	ADMIRAL PERMIAN ENERGY LLC	\$258,759,900	\$258,732,810	
16	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$255,657,430	\$249,310,270	
17	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$228,301,740	\$236,990	
18	M712883	CIVITAS RESOURCES INC	\$224,320,380	\$224,255,520	
19	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$212,173,080	\$212,173,080	
20	M707152	PLAINS ORYX PB P/L (PINON)	\$205,612,650	\$181,526,150	

7/17/2025 10:55:09AM Page 2 of 5

02 - LOVING CO WID #1				
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$5,923,160	\$5,923,160
2	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$4,089,340	\$4,089,340
3	M713633	TRP OPERATING LLC	\$3,579,990	\$3,579,990
4	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$918,920	\$0
5	M6623	WOLLSCHLAGER LARRY R	\$834,840	\$772,060
6	M703165	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$649,510	\$649,510
7	M703475	KINDER MORGAN CO2-WINK P/L	\$635,360	\$635,360
8	M708687	PEGASUS RESOURCES LLC	\$534,140	\$518,880
9	M711968	SITIO PERMIAN LLC	\$465,110	\$459,670
10	M3855	MCCREA GEORGE E	\$314,670	\$314,670
11	M707534	BELL FAMILY MINERALS LP	\$301,700	\$286,210
12	M703140	PROVIDENCE MINERALS LTD	\$251,450	\$228,370
13	M708215	MRC PERMIAN COMPANY	\$248,030	\$241,690
14	M703534	DORCHESTER MINERALS LP	\$246,510	\$239,290
15	M704053	CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	\$224,570	\$213,690
16	M6183	UNIVERSITY CHURCH OF CHRIST	\$216,510	\$203,010
17	R176466	PAVO RANCH LP	\$181,060	\$181,060
18	R176205	LLH PROPERTIES LLC	\$175,800	\$175,800
19	M710381	SPICEWOOD MHI MIN HOLDINGS LLC	\$174,380	\$161,890
20	M703334	POOL GAIL GABLE	\$167,690	\$164,010

7/17/2025 10:55:09AM Page 3 of 5

	30 - WINK-LOVING I.S.D.				
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value	
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,396,507,940	\$2,245,954,130	
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$1,602,992,480	\$1,560,303,300	
3	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,524,505,650	\$1,493,011,270	
4	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,415,758,270	\$1,383,224,250	
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$916,389,280	\$869,338,400	
6	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$828,770,740	\$769,801,140	
7	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$724,411,380	\$723,176,770	
8	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$723,375,130	\$710,583,910	
9	M6901	ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC	\$716,854,790	\$715,374,760	
10	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$582,571,540	\$30,000,000	
11	M162800	APACHE CORPORATION	\$301,862,590	\$268,123,350	
12	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$285,215,380	\$268,017,110	
13	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$260,006,470	\$260,006,470	
14	M712520	ADMIRAL PERMIAN ENERGY LLC	\$258,759,900	\$258,732,810	
15	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$255,657,430	\$249,310,270	
16	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$228,301,740	\$236,990	
17	M712883	CIVITAS RESOURCES INC	\$224,320,380	\$224,255,520	
18	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$212,173,080	\$212,173,080	
19	M707152	PLAINS ORYX PB P/L (PINON)	\$205,612,650	\$181,526,150	
20	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$202,505,160	\$201,510,580	

7/17/2025 10:55:09AM Page 4 of 5

30IS - WINK-LOVING I.S.D. I&S				
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,396,507,940	\$2,245,954,130
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$1,602,992,480	\$1,560,303,300
3	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,524,505,650	\$1,493,011,270
4	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,415,758,270	\$1,383,224,250
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$916,389,280	\$869,338,400
6	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$828,770,740	\$769,801,140
7	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$724,411,380	\$723,176,770
8	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$723,375,130	\$710,583,910
9	M6901	ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC	\$716,854,790	\$715,374,760
10	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$582,571,540	\$568,436,390
11	M162800	APACHE CORPORATION	\$301,862,590	\$268,123,350
12	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$285,215,380	\$268,017,110
13	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$260,006,470	\$260,006,470
14	M712520	ADMIRAL PERMIAN ENERGY LLC	\$258,759,900	\$258,732,810
15	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$255,657,430	\$249,310,270
16	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$228,301,740	\$236,990
17	M712883	CIVITAS RESOURCES INC	\$224,320,380	\$224,255,520
18	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$212,173,080	\$212,173,080
19	M707152	PLAINS ORYX PB P/L (PINON)	\$205,612,650	\$181,526,150
20	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$202,505,160	\$201,510,580

7/17/2025 10:55:09AM Page 5 of 5